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7,161
21%
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21%

16,517
50%

RETAIL RESIDENTIAL MIXED-USE OFFICE/WORKSPACE

OPTION 1
Massing model areas (SQM)

OPTION 1 QUANTUM

Total area (GEA)  33,272 SQM

35

* Option 1 mixed-use consists of leisure, culture, 
hotel and F&B. It excludes commercial/office use 

SPD QUANTUM

TOTAL (GEA) 50,700SQM

8,700
17%

29,000
57%

13,000
26%

RETAIL RESIDENTIAL MIXED-USE/OFFICE

*SPD mixed-use consists of leisure, culture, hotel 
F&B AND commercial/office use 
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Massing and land use Building retention

* Option 1 mixed-use consists of 
leisure, culture, hotel and F&B. It 
excludes commercial/office use 

*SPD mixed-use consists of 
leisure, culture, hotel F&B AND 
commercial/office use 

OPTION 1
Business not as usual

EXISTING BUILDING RETAINED

PROPOSED BUILDING

Illustration to demonstrate the mix of uses considered for this scenario

Appendix B



OPTION 1
Business not as usual

W
O

RK

WE WORK | SHANGHAI

LI
VE

PL
A

Y

PAINTWORKS| BRISTOL

C
O

-W
O

RK
IN

G

SUPERMACHINE STUDIO | THAILAND STUDIO SPACES ARTWORK AND LIGHTING DIGITAL FABRICATION

MILDMAY | LONDON RIVERMARK| USA CITIZENM| LONDON

VERTICAL LIVING GALLERY| THAILAND CREATIVE LIGHTING ON BUILDING FACADES ACTIVATING IN-BETWEEN SPACES WITH URBAN ART INSTALLATIONS

ST
A

RT
-U

P 
O

FF
IC

ES

C
A

FE
S

C
RE

A
TIV

E 
ST

UD
IO

S

C
RE

A
TIV

E 
DI

SP
LA

YS

IN
N

O
VA

TIO
N

PR
IV

A
TE

 H
O

US
IN

G

LA
N

DS
C

A
PE

BO
UT

IQ
UE

 H
O

TE
L

BU
IL

DI
N

G
 F

A
C

A
DE

S

LI
G

HT
IN

G

PA
LY

FU
L 

A
RT

www.dezeen.com www.bristolandbath.co.uk

www.archdaily.com www.pinterest.com www.pinterest.com www.pinterest.com

www.fcbstudios.com www.architizer.com www.archilovers.com

www.greenspiration.pl www.pinterest.com www.pinterest.com

Open Forum
17. 02. 2020



PLOT C1 PLOT C2PLOT C3 PLOT C4

PLOT D3 PLOT D1PLOT D2 PLOT E1PLOT E2PLOT I1PLOT H1 PLOT F1 PLOT G1

PLOT J1PLOT J2PLOT L1

PLOT C1

PLOT C2

PLOT C3
PLOT C4

PLOT D3

PLOT D1

PLOT D2

PLOT E1

PLOT E2

PLOT I1

PLOT H1

PLOT F1 PLOT G1

PLOT J1

PLOT J2PLOT L1

10 20 Metres50

Scale 1:500

N

C
re
a
te
d
 
u
si
n
g
 
C
A
D
p
lo
t 
h
tt
p
:/
/
w
w
w
.o
a
sy
s-

so
ft
w
a
re
.c
o
m
/
c
a
d
p
lo
t/

OPTION 2
Massing model areas (SQM)

36

24,758
62%

9,746
24%

5,547
14%

RESIDENTIAL MIXED-USE OFFICE/WORKSPACE

OPTION 2 QUANTUM

Total area (GEA)  40,051 SQM

* Option 2 mixed-use consists of leisure, culture, 
hotel and F&B. It excludes commercial/office use 

SPD QUANTUM

TOTAL (GEA) 50,700SQM

*SPD mixed-use consists of leisure, culture, hotel 
F&B AND commercial/office use 

8,700
17%

29,000
57%

13,000
26%

RETAIL RESIDENTIAL MIXED-USE/OFFICE

Open Forum
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Massing and land use Building retention

* Option 2 mixed-use consists of 
leisure, culture, hotel and F&B. It 
excludes commercial/office use 

*SPD mixed-use consists of 
leisure, culture, hotel F&B AND 
commercial/office use 

OPTION 2
Homes for all

EXISTING BUILDING RETAINED

PROPOSED BUILDING

Illustration to demonstrate the mix of uses considered for this scenario



OPTION 2
Homes for all
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OPTION 3
Massing model areas (SQM)

37

2,208
6%

12,839
36%

13,233
38%

7,005
20%

RETAIL RESIDENTIAL MIXED-USE OFFICE / WORKSPACE

OPTION 3 QUANTUM

Total area (GEA) 35,284 SQM

* Option 3 mixed-use consists of leisure, culture, 
hotel and F&B. It excludes commercial/office use 

SPD QUANTUM

TOTAL (GEA) 50,700SQM

*SPD mixed-use consists of leisure, culture, hotel 
F&B AND commercial/office use 

8,700
17%

29,000
57%

13,000
26%

RETAIL RESIDENTIAL MIXED-USE/OFFICE

Illustration to demonstrate the mix of uses considered for this scenario
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Massing and land use Building retention

* Option 3 mixed-use consists of 
leisure, culture, hotel and F&B. It 
excludes commercial/office use 

*SPD mixed-use consists of 
leisure, culture, hotel F&B AND 
commercial/office use 

OPTION 3
Destination MAX

EXISTING BUILDING RETAINED

PROPOSED BUILDING



OPTION 3
Destination MAX
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